
KIT ASEO SEPTIEMBRE 2020

Tipo Denominación Fecha Numero

03/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 03/09/2020 1264 CASANOVA S/I CLAUDIO NO APLICA
07/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 07/09/2020 1267 RIOS TALAVERA IRIS NO APLICA
08/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 08/09/2020 1268 RIOS TALAVERA ALEX NO APLICA
08/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 08/09/2020 1269 DIAZ M. FERNANDO NO APLICA
09/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 09/09/2020 1270 DIAZ S/I ERIKA NO APLICA
09/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 09/09/2020 1271 MERINO S/I CARLA NO APLICA
14/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 14/09/2020 1293 ITURRA CABRERA TERESA NO APLICA
14/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 14/09/2020 1294 CORTEGA CONCHA NESTOR NO APLICA
14/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 14/09/2020 1295 CARTES IBAÑEZ MARIA NO APLICA
14/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 14/09/2020 1296 CARRASCO QUINTANA MARIA  NO APLICA
14/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 14/09/2020 1297 PONCE MERINO PEDRO NO APLICA
14/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 14/09/2020 1298 MONTECINOS VARELA PATRICIA NO APLICA
14/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 14/09/2020 1299 PLAZA CARRASCO HIARIXIA NO APLICA
14/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 14/09/2020 1300 JEREZ S/I JONATHAN NO APLICA
16/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 16/09/2020 1303 ALVAREZ CABRERA ALEJO NO APLICA
16/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 16/09/2020 1304 VIVEROS VIVEROS JOSE NO APLICA
16/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 16/09/2020 1305 ORTEGA CONCHA FRANCISCO NO APLICA
16/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 16/09/2020 1306 ITURRA CABRERA GEMA NO APLICA
16/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 16/09/2020 1307 ORTEGA CONCHA JAVIER NO APLICA
16/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 16/09/2020 1308 ORTIS SALAZAR ARISTEDES NO APLICA
16/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 16/09/2020 1309 ORTEGA CONCHA MARCELO NO APLICA
16/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 16/09/2020 1310 ORTEGA CONCHA MARIO NO APLICA
16/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 16/09/2020 1311 LOPEZ ARANEDA PAOLA NO APLICA
16/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 16/09/2020 1313 REYES MORENO MARIA NO APLICA
21/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 21/09/2020 1314 ORTEGA MORAGA SILVIA NO APLICA
19/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 19/09/2020 1317 FUENTEALBA S/I LEONOR NO APLICA
23/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 23/09/2020 1333 VARGAS FUENTES LUIS NO APLICA
23/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 23/09/2020 1337 PARRA PARRA AMALIA NO APLICA
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24/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 24/09/2020 1341 VERA TORRES EUGENIA NO APLICA
24/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 24/09/20250 1343 RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS MARIA NO APLICA
24/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 24/09/2020 1344 HERNANDEZ CAMPOS CELSA NO APLICA
24/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 24/09/2020 1345 VIDAL HERNANDEZ CARMEN NO APLICA
24/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 24/09/2020 1346 VIDAL HERNANDEZ MARLEN NO APLICA
24/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 24/09/2020 1347 VARGAS CIFUENTES ROXANA  NO APLICA
24/09/2002 RECIBO ASEO 24/09/2020 1348 FUENTEALBA MONTERO CLAUDIA NO APLICA
24/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 24/09/2020 1349 VARGAS CIFUENTES LUIS NO APLICA
29/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 29/09/2020 1350 ORMEÑO NAVARRETE SEGUNDO NO APLICA
30/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 30/09/2020 1355 LARA ARRIAGADA CUSTODIA NO APLICA
30/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 30/09/2020 1358 VALENZUELA S/I PAULINA NO APLICA
30/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 30/09/2020 1359 PRADO QUIROZ CRISTIAN NO APLICA
30/09/2020 RECIBO ASEO 30/09/2002 1360 BARRERA S/I JORGE NO APLICA
01/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 01/09/2020 S/N GONZALEZ CIFUENTES JULIA NO APLICA
01/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 01/09/2020 S/N MELGAREJO OLAVE MARINA NO APLICA
01/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 01/09/2020 S/N ITURRA JARA CLAUDIA NO APLICA
01/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 01/09/2020 S/N ASTETE SANCHEZ SOLANGE NO APLICA
01/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 01/09/2020 S/N PONCE MERINO PEDRO NO APLICA
02/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 02/09/2020 S/N SANDOVAL CAMPOS LORENA NO APLICA
03/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 03/09/2020 S/N CASANOVA GONZALEZ CLAUDIO NO APLICA
07/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 07/09/2020 S/N RIOS TALAVERA IRIS NO APLICA
07/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 07/09/2020 S/N MELLA  BELTRAN HAYDEE NO APLICA
08/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 08/09/2020 S/N RIOS TALAVERA ALEXIS NO APLICA
08/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 08/09/2020 S/N DIAZ MATUS FERNANDO NO APLICA
09/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 09/09/2020 S/N SUAZO OLIVA JUAN  NO APLICA
09/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 09/09/2020 S/N MERINO  DIAZ CARLA NO APLICA
09/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 09/09/2020 S/N ORTEGA CONCHA NESTOR NO APLICA
11/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 11/09/2020 S/N ORTEGA MORAGA SILVIA NO APLICA
11/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 11/09/2020 S/N ITURRA CABRERA TERESA NO APLICA
11/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 11/09/2020 S/N UTRERAS UTRERAS SONIA NO APLICA
11/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 11/09/2020 S/N ROMERO MUÑOZ MARIA NO APLICA
14/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 14/09/2020 S/N JEREZ GUTIERREZ JONATHAN NO APLICA
14/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 14/09/2020 S/N PLAZA CARRASCO HIARIXA NO APLICA
14/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 14/09/2020 S/N CARTES IBAÑEZ MARIA NO APLICA
14/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 14/09/2020 S/N CARRASCO QUINTANA MARIA NO APLICA



14/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 14/09/2020 S/N PONCE MERINO PEDRO NO APLICA
14/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 14/09/2020 S/N MONTECINOS VARELA PATRICIA NO APLICA
15/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 15/09/2020 S/N ITURRA JARA VALERIA NO APLICA
15/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 15/09/2020 S/N ESCARES RUBIO RICARDO NO APLICA
15/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 15/09/2020 S/N CONCHA MORA FLORISA NO APLICA
15/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 15/09/2020 S/N RIOS RIQUELME JUANA NO APLICA
15/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 15/09/2020 S/N ORTEGA CONCHA MARCELO NO APLICA
15/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 15/09/2020 S/N ORTIZ SALAZAR ARISTEDES NO APLICA
15/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 15/09/2020 S/N ITURRA CABRERA GEMA NO APLICA
15/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 15/09/2020 S/N ORTEGA CONCHA FRANCISCO NO APLICA
15/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 15/09/2020 S/N VIVEROS VIVEROS JOSE NO APLICA
15/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 15/09/2020 S/N ALVAREZ CABRERA ALEJO NO APLICA
15/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 15/09/2020 S/N ORTEGA CONCHA JAVIER NO APLICA
16/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 16/09/2020 S/N LARA JARA IRMA NO APLICA
16/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 16/09/2020 S/N MORALES OÑATE OLGA NO APLICA
16/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 16/09/2020 S/N ESCOBAR ESCOBAR PATRICIA NO APLICA
19/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 19/09/2020 S/N FUENTEALBA SOTO LEONOR NO APLICA
22/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 22/09/2020 S/N FUENTEALBA GUTIERREZ ISABEL NO APLICA
23/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 23/09/2020 S/N FUENTEALBA SILVA JOSE  NO APLICA
23/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 23/09/2020 S/N PARRA PARRA AMALIA NO APLICA
24/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 24/09/2020 S/N VARGAS CIFUENTES LUIS NO APLICA
24/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 24/09/2020 S/N FUENTEALBA MONTERO CLAUDIA NO APLICA
24/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 24/09/2020 S/N VARGAS CIFUENTES ROXANA  NO APLICA
24/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 24/09/2020 S/N VIDAL HERNANDEZ MARLEN NO APLICA
24/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 24/09/2020 S/N VIDAL HERNANDEZ CARMEN NO APLICA
24/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 24/09/2020 S/N HERNANDEZ CAMPOS CELSA NO APLICA
24/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 24/09/2020 S/N RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS MARIA NO APLICA
24/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 24/09/2020 S/N JARA SANDOVAL OLGA NO APLICA
24/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 24/09/2020 S/N VERA TORRES EUGENIO NO APLICA
25/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 25/09/2020 S/N AGUILERA GARCIA EUGENIA NO APLICA
25/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 25/09/2020 S/N NUÑEZ ARIAS GERALDINE NO APLICA
28/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 28/09/2020 S/N VALENZUELA MUÑOZ PAULINA NO APLICA
28/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 28/09/2020 S/N PARDO QUIROZ CRISTIAN NO APLICA
28/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 28/09/2020 S/N BARRERA JARA JORGE NO APLICA
29/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 29/09/2020 S/N STUARDO ORMEÑO ANGELA NO APLICA



29/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 29/09/2020 S/N RIOS TEJO MARIA NO APLICA
30/09/2020 PLANILLA ASEO 30/09/2020 S/N LARA ARRIAGADA CUSTODIO NO APLICA


